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Allgemeine Vermaßung Fräsmaße

Situation
Schwenkriegel

Lage
Schließleiste

Situation Falle 
mit Einsatz
A-9/91,4 FA AV3

Situation
Tagesfalle 
A-9/91

Situation
Abdeckkappe

Situation
E-Öffner

1
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4 3
51
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6

7.
8

15
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5

6

9
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15
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5
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12

23.65
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8.5

Situation
Anschluss-
Zahnplatte oben

Situation
Türkantriegel

Situation
Anschlußplatte 
unten

Situation Riegel
Tasche optional
(wird in die Fräsung 
eingesteckt)

1
4.

7
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3
5
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3
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